RNG STNR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK PL GES ZEIT
1 452 Nikolopoulos Alexander TV Bad Orb e.V. TM35 1 02:00:37
2 192 Mokros Christian DSW Darmstadt TM20 1 02:01:00
3 9 Hahnel Matthias DSW Darmstadt TM20 2 02:03:27
4 146 Mittelsdorf Christian Eintr.Frankf. Tri TM30 1 02:06:56
5 24 Scholz David Eintr.Frankf. Tri TM20 3 02:07:42
6 351 Offenhuber Marcus FunBall Dortelw.3 TM40 1 02:11:20
7 450 Rhein Thomas SC Oberursel TM30 2 02:11:37
8 34  Hufnagel Alexander SV Gelnhausen TM40 2 02:11:41
9 16 Harwarth Alexander TSG Kleinostheim TM20 4 02:13:27
10 83  Klapper Alexander TV Braunfels TM25 1 02:13:38
11 17 Willers Jorg Wfr Fechenheim TM40 3 02:14:42
12 355 Kopp Joachim FunBall Dortelw.1 TM40 4 02:15:10
13 10 Bott Karsten EOSC Offenbach TM40 5 02:15:29
14 46  Stutz Matthias TM40 6 02:15:34
15 77  Schopplich Robert Eintr.Frankf. Tri TM30 3 02:16:45
16 70  Mernberger Oliver SKG Sprendlingen TM45 1 02:17:32
17 29 Swoboda Steffen 1.0ffenbacher SC TM35 2 02:17:46
18 352 Behme Thomas FunBall Dortelw.1 TM40 7 02:18:33
19 62 Wolf Alexander NoWalaLa Sport TM30 4 02:18:38
20 92  Feiler Jorn TV Windecken Tria TM45 2 02:19:04
21 68  Gruber Frank Turnerschaft Dorn. TM35 3 02:19:15
22 383 Miller Gerald Die Zimmner TM45 3 02:19:36
23 5 Kessler Markus sv gelnhausen TM35 4 02:19:48
24 343 Peters Lars TriTeam-Wallernh. TM30 5 02:20:30
25 4 Mester Misael Uberschallkn.Mitt. TM20 5 02:20:31
26 116 Bohm Zoltan TVDA TM40 8 02:20:34
27 21 Trunk Peter SSC Hanau Rodenb. TM40 9 02:20:58
28 342 Schafer Jens TriTeam-Wallernh. TM30 6 02:21:10
29 2 Nikolopoulos Julia TV Bad Orb TW30 1 02:21:25
30 87  Kuster Stefan TM25 2 02:21:35
31 47  Volz Gunther RSC Pedalo Weiter. TM45 4 02:22:26
32 13  Blecken Olaf SKG Sprendlingen TM35 5 02:22:27
33 174  Schiefer Sven Wechselschnecken TM40 10 02:22:50
34 107 Kramarek Roland TM40 11 02:23:39
35 26  Schroder Matthias TM35 6 02:23:44
36 74  Sauer Guido Eintr.Frankf. Tri TM35 7 02:24:00
37 331 Gaulke Dietmar TV Windecken Tria TM45 5 02:24:15
38 160 Janovsky Mike Carboo4U Tus Grie. TM20 6 02:24:22
39 35  Kuschnitzki Thomas Spiridon Frankfurt TM40 12 02:25:00
40 349 Fischer-Erlach Lauris FunBall Dortelw.3 TM45 6 02:25:25
41 22  Rumbler Olaf SV Gelnhausen TM30 7 02:26:06
42 23 Schmidt Michael EOSC TM40 13 02:26:14
43 144 Messer Michael TM25 3 02:26:35
44 96 Hagenlocher Jirgen VfL Minster TM45 7 02:26:40
45 43  Schmidt Sebastian OPTIMUM Augenoptik TM30 8 02:26:59
46 358 Schmidt Christian FunBall Dortelw.2 TM40 14 02:27:03
47 89 Deidersen Jens SC Oberursel TM30 9 02:27:11
48 382 Buchsbaum Stephan Die Zimmner TM45 8 02:27:18
49 98  Schmidt Michael DZ Bank Runners TM40 15 02:28:01
50 380 Ramge Egbert Die Zimmner TM50 1 02:28:04
51 25  Schottner Michael Tria-Dance-Team Mz TM35 8 02:28:08
52 63 Ammermann Michael TG Hanau TM45 9 02:28:09
53 307 Kaul Stefan TV 1889 Weil¥kirch. TM40 16 02:28:15
54 45  Schwarz Steffen Eintr.Frankf. Tri TM35 9 02:28:18
55 39 Oeler Jannik TM20 7 02:28:23
56 161  Kriehl Torsten TM30 10 02:28:34
57 175 Schneider Josef TM40 17 02:28:47
58 82 Kissel Stefan Tria Racing Team F TM35 10 02:28:51
59 375 Salingre Oliver Team Maximalpulsv. TM40 18 02:28:52



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

51
356
354
344
157
233

76

61
188

12

58
357

71

79

129
341
381
218
27
134
54
30
57
185
85
31
49
304
212
52
105
59
88
347
273

Flaschka
Kraut
Dey-Menz|
Kleinfeldt
Gobig
Ehehalt
Schmidt
Uhrig
Oelschlager
Romano
Merget
Menzen
Pohiner
Hoffmann
Respondek
Volz
Gottwals
Benz
Seele
Schulze-Greiffe
Bassermann
Kircher
Vabic
Meltzow
Meinhard
Kubala
Bauer
Worner
Hartel
Oswald
Hahn
Beeh
Meyer
Ceynowa
Hellener
Schirmeister
Lehmann
Foddi
Jackelsberger
Brackmann
Friebe
Nabi
Morche
Petrak
Martino
Krebs
Gorzelitz
Pursch
Botica
Reiss
Hofler

Litz

Fiedler
Schonfelder
Jakob
Meyenburg
Worner
Wilken
Kolsch
Meurer
Sauerwein
GEORG

Michael
Andreas
Thomas
Torsten
Andreas
Michael
Matthias
Kai
Hubert
Nino
Lisa
Jochen
Thomas
Sebastian
Markus
Verena
Jorg
Stefan
Robert
Jurgen
Alexander
Andreas
Nina
Alexander
Peter
Reiner
Diana
Helma
Patrick
Jirgen
Roland
Marc
Volker
Alexander
Jochen
Andreas
Joerg
Frank
Stefan
Marco
Dirk
Arman
Matthias
Christian
Stefano
Torsten
Stefan
Manuela
Ante
Alfred
Norbert
Stefan
Volker
Klaus
Andreas
Sven
Matthias
Jorg
Sven
Bjorn
Bernd
Sven

FunBall Dortelw.3
FunBall Dortelw.2
FunBall Dortelw.1
TriTeam-Wallernh.
TG Hanau
Triathlon Rodgau
EOSC Offenbach

bad vilbel

Tri Team Teves
OPTIMUM Augenoptik
FunBall Dortelw.2

Tria-Dance-Team Mz

TriTeam ATZ-Rh.Ma.
TriTeam-Wallernh.
Die Zimmner

Tria Team Fechenh.
1.0ffenbacher SV
TV Vorwartz Marko.
TG Hanau

TSG Kleinostheim
SV Gelnhausen

Tria Team Fechenh.
Peronaeus Steinb.

TV Windecken Tria

LT Freigericht

VLG Niedersteinb.
Radio harmony.fm
OPTIMUM Bruchkébel
Fechenh. LT 2000
PPP

Tri Team Teves

Team Maximalpulsv.
schnell.laufen a.U
TSV 03 Niederiss.
Spiridon Frankfurt
Team Moewathlon

Forest Runners

TG Hanau

SG Arheilgen Tria.
3athlon WVC Kassel
Triathlon Rodgau

WSV Schierstein

TG Hanau
Tri Force Freiger.

SG Frankfurt-Nied
DLRG Bruchkdbel

Spiridon Frankfurt

TM45
TM35
TM50
TM45
TM35
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM55
TM40
TW20
TM40
TM25
TM25
TM20
TW25
TM45
TM40
TM30
TM45
TM40
TM35
TW25
TM45
TM30
TM50
TW25
TW40
TM20
TM45
TM45
TM40
TM40
TM55
TM25
TM40
TM50
TM30
TM40
TM45
TM45
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM25
TM45
TM45
TW30
TM35
TM50
TM45
TM40
TM35
TM45
TM20
TM35
TM45
TM45
TM35
TM30
TM40
TM40

02:29:06
02:29:22
02:29:32
02:29:40
02:29:45
02:29:52
02:30:04
02:30:08
02:30:09
02:30:25
02:30:30
02:30:41
02:30:44
02:31:04
02:31:18
02:31:30
02:31:50
02:31:51
02:31:52
02:32:11
02:32:20
02:32:53
02:32:59
02:33:04
02:33:21
02:33:25
02:33:34
02:33:43
02:33:48
02:34:34
02:34:47
02:34:50
02:34:55
02:35:00
02:35:23
02:35:24
02:35:31
02:35:52
02:36:23
02:36:25
02:36:34
02:36:49
02:36:49
02:37:12
02:37:16
02:37:18
02:37:35
02:37:47
02:37:51
02:38:05
02:38:16
02:38:20
02:38:34
02:38:46
02:38:52
02:38:58
02:39:11
02:39:19
02:39:29
02:39:36
02:39:49
02:39:55



122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

374
53
73

267

120

300

101
60

143

388

360

167
169
124
91
1"
200
362
106
138
103
306
66
368
115
186
379
48
353
206
100
123
253
316
153
234
371
94
195
152
279
385
387
102
194
305
204
232
133
315
372
251
165
136
292
272
270
309
166
201
140

Krause
Hornfeck
Ripper
Franz
Liederbach
Naumann
Stlickradt
Schén
Scholz
Bock
Caspary
Faust
Cordes
Eggert
Hille
Erlebach
Blut

Korn
Muhlenkamp
Jahn
Rauser
Zorn
Kattge
Frischkorn
Endner
Beyel
Muthig
Horbank
Will

BuR
Wopp
Schafer
Helfrich
Hibner
Fach
Nimbler
Finger
Heinrich
Fritz
Ginkel
Niegemann
Zull
Krause
Lauterberg
Treffler
D’Acunzo
Kaiser
Wardel
Domroese
Zoger

Dr. Mende
Haberlandt
Guth
Barwalde
Peretzki
Wabhlich
Reinold
Merz
Kohlmeyer
Bohme
Urban
Scharff

Peter
Gerald
Harald
Andreas
Fritz
Thomas
Frank
Karsten
Christian
Thomas
Alex
Jochen
rene
Thomas
Christian
Torsten
Martina
Matthias
Markus
Peter
Wolf
Stefan
Timo
Andreas
Alexander
Volker
Oliver
Hans Jirgen
Uwe
Dirk
Norbert
Bjorn
Martin
Anette
Jan
Thomas
Tobias
Florian
Stefan
Robert
Michael
Stefan
Ralf
Anja
Jorg
Marta
Sascha
Bernhard
Mazzo
Olaf
Markus
Wiebke
Andreas
Ralf
Markus
Thomas
Andreas
Marius
Robert
Jean
Wolfgang
Roland

Team Maximalpulsv.

FSV Michelbach
TSV - Dudenhofen
BELC 89 Frankfurt

TV Langenselbold
Triathlon Rodgau
TV Windecken

TSG Limbach
Berger Schnecken
EOSC Offenbach
Tria Team Fechenh.
Tria Team Fechenh.

TRIA 03 GroRRenhau.

EOSC

LT Freigericht
Berger Schnecken
TSV 1875 Bonames
Spiridon Frankfurt

Team Meisterjager
TG Hanau
The Running Gags

EOSC Offenbach
Team halbe Lunge
TV Windecken
FunBall Dortelw.1
DLRG Wetzlar

TEAM Ambrosia
TriTeam-Wallernh.

FSV Michelbach
DJK Florsheim

The Running Gags
Oberursel

Bob Deutschland 1
Bob Deutschland 1
Team Spessartchall

SC Steinberg

TUS Griesheim

SC Neuenstein

Team Maximalpulsv.

Forest Runners

TC Stankt Gangloff
TV Lieblos

LST Bruchkaobel
ROKO-MEDIA

TV Braunfels

SC Nestlé Triathlo

TM40
TM45
TM50
TM40
TM45
TM40
TM40
TM35
TM30
TM35
TM45
TM30
TM40
TM40
TM35
TM45
TW30
TM35
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM45
TM20
TM35
TM25
TM35
TM35
TM45
TM40
TM45
TM50
TM40
TM30
TW45
TM25
TM50
TM40
TM25
TM35
TM55
TM25
TM50
TM40
TW25
TM40
TW40
TM25
TM50
TM40
TM40
TM45
TW40
TM45
TM40
TM35
TM35
TM45
TM20
TM45
TW25
TM35

02:40:13
02:40:37
02:40:43
02:40:43
02:41:01
02:41:05
02:41:13
02:41:24
02:41:37
02:41:41
02:41:49
02:41:54
02:41:55
02:41:55
02:41:58
02:42:01
02:42:02
02:42:06
02:42:11
02:42:21
02:42:35
02:42:37
02:42:56
02:43:29
02:43:29
02:43:36
02:43:42
02:43:43
02:43:58
02:44:08
02:44:19
02:44:23
02:44:34
02:44:41
02:44:44
02:44:57
02:45:08
02:45:31
02:45:36
02:45:38
02:45:48
02:45:48
02:46:38
02:46:44
02:46:47
02:47:08
02:47:50
02:47:55
02:48:32
02:48:46
02:48:54
02:49:08
02:49:10
02:49:23
02:49:26
02:49:33
02:49:34
02:49:58
02:50:36
02:50:39
02:50:47
02:50:48



184
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

173
32
271
117
345
182
311
210
121
187
147
236
339
290
80
243
249
99
327
110
228
409
282
268
238
293
199
348
213
191
392
231
242
326
384
44
377
170
196
203
177
278
291
364
215
308
284
329
229
250
301
209
259
193
256
350
363
320
239
241
312
180

Scheel
Breitsprecher
Pldéger
Eppich
Schladitz
Lorych
Kuhn
Laube
Grein

Nar
Liebenow
Assmus
Seipel
Sticher
Jorn

Theil
Frisenna
Schwarze
Koch
Mrdja
Ziche
Olesch
Ehehalt
Kobbert
Marz
Weise
Hoche
Reimann
Renger
SalRmannshausen
Kaul
Buthmann
Schiefer
Den Hollander
Duch
Schroder
Burkart
Eibl
Glumac
Warzecha
Wagner
Wiirl
Voggel
Bayerle
Réhrig
Ketzer
Radosevic
Niehle
Baltschun
Gerschner
Nic

Bauer
Wopp
Deuchert
Marco
Emmerich
Sontopski
Hofmann
Pabst
Schekatz
Kunkel
Baron

Martin
Sara
Frank
Horst
Steffen
Joachim
Rainer
Thomas
Burkhard
Dorothée
Uwe
Nette
Christiane
Martin
Alexander
Thomas
Salvatore
Thomas
Jutta
Marko
Henrik
Arnold
Silke
Astrid
Susanne
Martin
Franziska
Dieter
Robert
Achim
Martina
Miriam
Alexandra
Danny
Friedhelm
Marc-Oliver
Klaus
Heiko
Stevan
Dieter
Nicole
Thomas
Frank
Markus
Frank
Reiner
Boro
Uwe
Rainer
Jorg
Konig
Heinrich
Andrea
Klaus
Gersema
Michael
Norbert
Rainer
Joachim
Andre
Christine
Heinrich

SC Oberursel

PPP
TG Friedberg
SV Kilianstadten

FSV-Michelbach

Sport 2000 Mainh.
TVWindecken
TG Hanau

SV Pohl-Géns

Riehl-Schule
Spiridon Frankfurt
DJK Flérsheim

Triathlon Rodgau

Forest Runners
MAD Tria-Team
TVDA Eintr.Frankf.
PPP

TSG Erlensee

Radkappen Maintal
Wechselschnecken

Bob Deutschland 1
Eintr.Frankf. Tri
Team halbe Lunge
DLRG

LST Bruchkdbel
DLRG
Die Burlaken

LC Klingsee Ma.Ho.
EOSC Offenbach

TGO02 Kilianstadten

TV Windecken Tria
DLRG Wetzlar

ssv heilsberg

TSG Kleinostheim
FunBall Dortelw.3
Berger Schnecken
LC Klingsee Ma.Ho.
hunsriick marathon

Hardline Racer Ho.
OPTIMUM Augenoptik

TM40
TW20
TM45
TM40
TM25
TM50
TM40
TM40
TM50
TW30
TM40
TW40
TW25
TM45
TM35
TM45
TM35
TM50
TW40
TM25
TM20
TM50
TW40
TW40
TW45
TM35
TW25
TM45
TM40
TM35
TM30
TW40
TW40
TM40
TM50
TM40
TM50
TM35
TM40
TL45
TW20
TM50
TM40
TM25
TM45
TM45
TM60
TM45
TM50
TM60
TM30
TM55
TW45
TM45
TM35
TM45
TM50
TM45
TM55
TM30
TW25
TM45

50

36
51
13
1"
52
53
12

54

37
32
38
33
13

14
13
14

N N O

34

39
55
35
18

56
15
57
16
36
58

17
59
15
40
41

42
18

19
43
37
44
19
45
20

46

02:50:55
02:50:56
02:52:07
02:52:26
02:52:34
02:52:37
02:52:37
02:53:08
02:53:13
02:53:29
02:53:34
02:53:37
02:53:50
02:53:52
02:53:59
02:54:08
02:54:12
02:54:28
02:54:34
02:54:39
02:55:05
02:55:07
02:55:28
02:55:30
02:55:40
02:56:05
02:56:15
02:56:19
02:56:28
02:56:45
02:56:45
02:57:03
02:57:26
02:57:47
02:58:18
02:58:20
02:58:32
02:58:45
02:59:16
02:59:18
02:59:24
02:59:27
02:59:34
02:59:40
02:59:53
03:00:00
03:00:27
03:00:28
03:00:35
03:00:39
03:00:46
03:00:58
03:01:09
03:01:24
03:01:42
03:01:46
03:01:48
03:02:09
03:02:15
03:02:17
03:02:20
03:02:37



246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
263
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

378
321
262
258
90
401
283
298
346
275
314
261
399
226
276
310
190
179
263
230
449
395
176
324
248
397
158
295
386
390
28
367
220
237
142
84
407
332
148
264
361
303
141
403
128
211
104
322
197
266
274
18
340
269
302
286
333
285
246
328
235
370

Welter
Hansgen
Beilner
Stein
Winter
Calatrava Perez
Eisermann
Mohr
Hoéland
Werner
Coosemans
Altvater
Schlesinger
Kungl
Wilhelm
Krause
Prokop
Barklage
Bihl
Brutsche
Ziegler
Niegemann
Seibt
Geissler
Enkelmann
Minervini
Hulboj
Langer
Walther
Roder

Sturm-Constant.

Fritzsche
Holdschick
Gerstenberger
Schroder
Klein

Kern

Steul

Lorer

Bork
Rolfes
Plotzke
Scheller
Dorr
Volkmann
Ochs
Barreto
Taschek
Hagenlocher
Eisermann
Schmid
Lick
Strunz
Ludwig
Petermann
Schafranka
TABOLA
Richter
Venino
Mehlich
Flach
Borchers

Jurgen
Ina
Sabine
Reiner
Carsten
Ruben
Denise
Markus
Sandra
Matthias
Thierry
Thilo
Petra
Manuel
Angelika
Oliver
Alexander
Kristof
Matthias
Sammy
Donald
Reiner
Oliver
Christoph
Kristin
Domenico
Christoph
Julian
Simone
Jens
Monika
Sebastian
Markus
Robert
Henning
Jo
Matthias
Sabine
Udo
Benno
Horst
Ralf
Yvonne
Dieter
Carola
Andrea
Guillermo
Petra
Stephanie
Louisita
Andreas
Herbert
Holger
Steffen
Petra
Andreas
Thorsten
Silke
Axel
Raimund
Kalli
Philipp

Team halbe Lunge

Forest Runners
Team Atemnot
Die Fisimatenten

TGH Hanau
TTG Horbach 1972
PPP

TV Windecken

Mo6Wathlon
Feuerwehr Ostheim

Banane & Sprudel

MAD Tria-Team
Olympia Maintal

Bob Deutschland 1

Bad Homburger SC
Die Burlaken

OPTIMUM Augenoptik
TGS Niederrodenb.
Burson-Marsteller
RacingTeam Frankf.

Treetop

Berger Schnecken
TSG Sulzbach
Tria-Dance-Team Mz

WF Fechemheim
Eintr.Frankf. Tri
ViL Minster

TGH Hanau

SSV Uim 1846
Tria-Team BF-Off.

TG Hanau

Banane & Sprudel

TriTeam Seligenst.
The Running Gags

T™M10
TW30
TW45
TM45
TM25
TM35
TW40
TM40
TW25
TM35
TM40
TM50
TW45
TM30
TW40
TM40
TM35
TM30
TM40
TW40
TM45
TM50
TM45
TM35
TW30
TM35
TM45
TM20
TW30
TM40
TW45
TM25
TM35
TM40
TM55
TM35
TM45

TM50
TM45
TM45
TW30
TM50
TW35
TW45
TM35
TW40
TW40
TW18
TM40
TM55
TM40
TM35

TM35
TW35
TM30
TM55
TM70
TM25

22
52
53

23

~

45
13

66

67

46

47

23

18

03:02:59
03:03:00
03:03:08
03:03:14
03:03:25
03:03:27
03:03:46
03:03:53
03:03:54
03:03:58
03:04:22
03:04:54
03:05:21
03:05:26
03:05:27
03:05:48
03:05:56
03:06:03
03:06:03
03:06:07
03:07:10
03:07:11
03:07:45
03:07:48
03:07:57
03:07:58
03:08:05
03:08:28
03:08:38
03:08:40
03:08:49
03:09:28
03:09:29
03:09:43
03:10:42
03:10:50
03:10:51
03:11:03
03:12:23
03:12:26
03:13:00
03:13:12
03:13:35
03:14:02
03:14:11
03:14:36
03:14:42
03:14:47
03:15:08
03:15:22
03:16:03
03:16:20
03:18:48
03:20:37
03:21:59
03:23:26
03:23:31
03:24:11
03:25:27
03:27:00
03:30:52
03:31:04



308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

319
216
410
454
313
406
257
277
405
323
214
288
393

330
208

Hartwigsen-Beye
Scheller
Rése
Zugenbuhler
Berg

Jordan
Simon
Wopp
Hassler
Borker
Rubenbauer
Sommer
Krauss
Hartmann
Pogge

Arlt

Birthe
Sabine
Raphaela
Christoph
Christian
Ruth
Peter
Nadine
Klaus
Manfred
Andrea
Frank
Petra
Alexander
Tobias
Gunter

Tria-Dance-Team Mz

Die Burlaken
DLRG

ROKO-MEDIA
LT Wetzlar

OPTIMUM Augenoptik
LC Klingsee Ma.Ho.
ADAC Tri Main Kin.

TW40
TW30
TW40
TM25
TM35
TW45
TM50
TW25
TM55
TM55
TW40
TM55
TW40
TM35
T™M45
TM40

15

16
19
48

24
10

10
17
1"
18

03:32:34
03:34:14
03:34:41
03:35:56
03:36:55
03:38:03
03:38:47
03:46:12
03:46:17
03:48:04
03:49:09
03:53:16
04:00:04
disqual.
disqual.
disqual.



SWIM Rg RAD Rg LAUF Rg
00:16:08 13 01:07:47 2 00:36:42 3
00:12:45 1 01:11:46 3 00:36:29 2
00:13:16 3 01:12:53 5 00:37:18 4
00:16:45 33 01:12:49 4 00:37:22 5
00:16:11 17 01:13:53 8 00:37:38 6
00:16:36 27  01:1548 10  00:38:56 8
00:15:30 10 01:13:11 6 00:42:56 23
00:16:47 35  01:16:43 12 00:38:11 7
00:14:01 4 01:18:08 19  00:41:18 13
00:17:12 44 01:14:49 9 00:41:37 15
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RNG STNR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK PL
2 192 Mokros Christian DSW Darmstadt TM20 1
3 9 Hahnel Matthias DSW Darmstadt TM20 2
5 24 Scholz David Eintr.Frankf. Tri TM20 3
9 16 Harwarth Alexander TSG Kleinostheir TM20 4
25 4 Mester Misael Uberschallkn.Mitt TM20 5
38 160 Janovsky Mike Carboo4U Tus G TM20 6
55 39 Oeler Jannik TM20 7
74 3 Respondek Markus TM20 8
88 304 Hartel Patrick TM20 9

114 159 Jakob Andreas Tri Force Freiger TM20 10
144 306 Kattge Timo Team Meisterjag TM20 11
179 270 Merz Marius LST Bruchkdbel TM20 12

204 228 Ziche Henrik TM20 13

273 295 Langer Julian TM20 14
10 83 Klapper Alexander TV Braunfels TM25 1
30 87 Kiister Stefan TM25 2
43 144 Messer Michael TM25 3
72 71 Pohiner Thomas TM25 4
73 79 Hoffmann Sebastian Tria-Dance-Tean TM25 5
94 347 Hellener Jochen PPP TM25 6

104 296 Martino Stefano TM25 7
145 368 Endner Alexander The Running Ga¢ TM25 8
156 316 Fach Jan TM25 9
159 371 Heinrich Florian The Running Ga¢ TM25 10
162 152 Niegemann Michael TM25 11
168 305 Kaiser Sascha TM25 12
188 345 Schladitz Steffen PPP TM25 13

203 110 Mrdja Marko DJK Flérsheim TM25 14

227 364 Bayerle Markus Die Burlaken TM25 15

250 90 Winter Carsten Die Fisimatenten TM25 16

277 367 Fritzsche Sebastian Die Burlaken TM25 17

307 370 Borchers Philipp The Running Ga¢ TM25 18
311 454 Zugenbuhler Christoph Die Burlaken TM25 19
4 146 Mittelsdorf Christian Eintr.Frankf. Tri TM30 1
7 450 Rhein Thomas SC Oberursel TM30 2
15 77 Schopplich Robert Eintr.Frankf. Tri TM30 3
19 62 Wolf Alexander NoWalalLa Spor TM30 4
24 343 Peters Lars TriTeam-Wallern TM30 5
28 342 Schéfer Jens TriTeam-Wallern TM30 6
41 22 Rumbler Olaf SV Gelnhausen TM30 7
45 43 Schmidt Sebastian OPTIMUM Augel TM30 8
47 89 Deidersen Jens SC Oberursel TM30 9
56 161 Kriehl Torsten TM30 10
78 218 Seele Robert Tria Team Feche TM30 11
84 185 Meinhard Peter Tria Team Feche TM30 12
97 93 Foddi Frank TM30 13
119 149 Meurer Bjorn TM30 14
130 143 Scholz Christian TM30 15
133 8 Faust Jochen EOSC Offenbact TM30 16
154 123 Helfrich Martin TEAM Ambrosia TM30 17
213 392 Kaul Martina TM30 18



234
243
259
263
304

17
21
23
32
35
36
51
54
58
61
64
81
101
101
103
108
112
115
118
129
131
136
139
145
147
148
160
176
177
182
198
200
209
213
221
238
251
255
262
269
271
278
281
292
299
302
312

301
241
226
179
246

452
29
68

13
26
74
25
45
82
356
157
54
11
398
189
451
171
396
86
60
388
124
200
66
115
186
94
136
292
201
80
249
293
191
170
256
401
275
190
324
397
220
84
104
269
333
313

Nic
Schekatz
Kungl
Barklage
Venino

Nikolopoulos
Swoboda
Gruber
Kessler
Blecken
Schroder
Sauer
Schottner
Schwarz
Kissel
Kraut
Gobig
Kircher
Nabi
Morche
Petrak
Botica
Fiedler
Meyenburg
Kélsch
Schon
Bock

Hille

Korn
Frischkorn
Beyel
Muthig
Fritz
Peretzki
Wahlich
Urban
Jorn
Frisenna
Weise

Konig
Andre
Manuel
Kristof
Axel

Alexander
Steffen
Frank
Markus
Olaf
Matthias
Guido
Michael
Steffen
Stefan
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Arman
Matthias
Christian
Ante
Volker
Sven
Sven
Karsten
Thomas
Christian
Matthias
Andreas
Volker
Oliver
Stefan
Markus
Thomas
Wolfgang
Alexander
Salvatore
Martin

SaRmannshause Achim

Eibl

Marco
Calatrava Perez
Werner
Prokop
Geissler
Minervini
Holdschick
Klein
Barreto
Ludwig
TABOLA
Berg

Heiko
Gersema
Ruben
Matthias
Alexander
Christoph
Domenico
Markus
Jo
Guillermo
Steffen
Thorsten
Christian

TV Windecken

TV Bad Orb e.V.
1.0ffenbacher S
Turnerschaft D¢
sv gelnhausen

SKG Sprendlinge

Eintr.Frankf. Tri
Tria-Dance-Tean
Eintr.Frankf. Tri
Tria Racing Tear
FunBall Dortelw.:
TG Hanau

TG Hanau
Spiridon Frankfur
Team Moewathic

3athlon WVC Ka:

TV Windecken
TSG Limbach

LT Freigericht
TG Hanau

EOSC Offenbact

TC Stankt Gangl

SC Nestlé Triathl

MAD Tria-Team

DLRG

TSG Kleinostheir

Feuerwehr Osthe
Banane & Sprude
MAD Tria-Team

Burson-Marstelle
WF Fechemheim

DLRG

TM30
TM30
TM30
TM30
TM30

TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35
TM35

19
20
21
22
23
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1
12
13
14
18
26
27
33
34
39
42
46
49
53
57
59
65
66
67
69
71
77
80
91
92
95
98

111

120

121

122

124

127

128

134

134

140

141

142

150

153

158

164

166

170

171

175

184

187

189

191

351
34
17

355
10
46

352

116
21

174

107
35
23

358
98

307

175

375

233
76
61
12

357

381

134

105
59

273

373

109
97
95

374

267

300

101

167

169

362

106

138
48

100

234

385

102

232

133

165

173

117

311

210

Offenhuber
Hufnagel
Willers
Kopp

Bott

Stutz
Behme
Bohm
Trunk
Schiefer
Kramarek
Kuschnitzki
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Kaul
Schneider
Salingre
Ehehalt
Schmidt
Uhrig
Romano
Menzen
Benz
Bassermann
Beeh
Meyer
Schirmeister
Jackelsberger
Litz
Sauerwein
GEORG
Krause
Franz
Naumann
Stiickradt
Cordes
Eggert
Mihlenkamp
Jahn
Rauser
Will
Schafer
Finger
Krause
Treffler
Domroese
Zoger
Barwalde
Scheel
Eppich
Kuhn
Laube

Marcus
Alexander
Jorg
Joachim
Karsten
Matthias
Thomas
Zoltan
Peter
Sven
Roland
Thomas
Michael
Christian
Michael
Stefan
Josef
Oliver
Michael
Matthias
Kai

Nino
Jochen
Stefan
Alexander
Marc
Volker
Andreas
Stefan
Stefan
Bernd
Sven
Peter
Andreas
Thomas
Frank
rene
Thomas
Markus
Peter
Wolf
Uwe
Bjorn
Tobias
Ralf
Jorg
Mazzo
Olaf
Ralf
Martin
Horst
Rainer
Thomas

FunBall Dortelw
SV Gelnhausen
Wfr Fechenheinr
FunBall Dortelw.
EOSC Offenbact

FunBall Dortelw.
TVDA

SSC Hanau Rodt
Wechselschneck

Spiridon Frankfur
EOSC

FunBall Dortelw.:
DZ Bank Runner:
TV 1889 Weildkir

Team Maximalpt
Triathlon Rodgat
EOSC Offenbact

Tri Team Teves
FunBall Dortelw.:
Die Zimmner

TV Vorwartz Mar
Radio harmony.fi
OPTIMUM Bruch

Team Maximalpt
WSV Schierstein

Spiridon Frankfur
Team Maximalpt
BELC 89 FrankfL
TV Langenselbol
Triathlon Rodgat
Tria Team Feche
Tria Team Feche
Berger Schnecke
TSV 1875 Bonan
Spiridon Frankfu
TV Windecken

DJK Flérsheim

Bob Deutschland
Team Spessartct

SV Kilianstadten

TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
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194
212
217
219
222
226
253
256
261
263
275
279
296
298

16
20
22
31
37
40
44
48
52
60
63
76
79
83
89
90
99
100
105
106
110
113
116
117
123
126
132
137
143
149
151
172
174
178
180
186
197
199
211

147
213
326
44

196
291
298
314
310
263
390
237
274
340

70
92
383
47
331
349
96
382
63
51
344
341
27
57
212
52
164
119
225
156
221
20
247
453
53
120
360
91
103
379
353
315
251
272
309
271
290
243
348

Liebenow
Renger

Den Hollander
Schroder
Glumac
Voggel

Mohr
Coosemans
Krause

Bihl

Réder
Gerstenberger
Schmid
Strunz

Mernberger
Feiler
Miiller

Volz

Gaulke
Fischer-Erlach
Hagenlocher
Buchsbaum
Ammermann
Flaschka
Kleinfeldt
Gottwals
Schulze-Greiffe
Meltzow
Oswald
Hahn
Brackmann
Friebe
Krebs
Gorzelitz
Hofler
Schonfelder
Worner
Wilken
Hornfeck
Liederbach
Caspary
Erlebach
Zorn
Horbank
Buf

Dr. Mende
Guth

Reinold
Kohlmeyer
Pléger
Sticher

Theil
Reimann

Uwe
Robert
Danny
Marc-Oliver
Stevan
Frank
Markus
Thierry
Oliver
Matthias
Jens
Robert
Andreas
Holger

Oliver
Jorn
Gerald
Gunther
Dietmar
Lauris
Jurgen
Stephan
Michael
Michael
Torsten
Jorg
Jurgen
Alexander
Jurgen
Roland
Marco
Dirk
Torsten
Stefan
Norbert
Klaus
Matthias
Jorg
Gerald
Fritz
Alex
Torsten
Stefan
Hans Jurgen
Dirk
Markus
Andreas
Andreas
Robert
Frank
Martin
Thomas
Dieter

TSG Erlensee

Eintr.Frankf. Tri

DLRG
TTG Horbach 19

MoéWathlon

OPTIMUM Auget
SSV Ulm 1846

SKG Sprendling
TV Windecken 1
Die Zimmner
RSC Pedalo Wei
TV Windecken T
FunBall Dortelw.:
VfL Munster

Die Zimmner

TG Hanau
FunBall Dortelw.:
TriTeam-Wallern
TriTeam-Wallern
1.Offenbacher S\
SV Gelnhausen
LT Freigericht
VLG Niedersteint
schnell.laufen a.l
TSV 03 Niederiss
Forest Runners
TG Hanau

TG Hanau

SG Frankfurt-Nie
DLRG Bruchkdbe
FSV Michelbach

Berger Schnecke
TRIA 03 GroRenl

Team halbe Lun¢
FunBall Dortelw.
SC Neuenstein
Forest Runners
TV Lieblos
ROKO-MEDiIA

TG Hanau
SV Pohl-Géns
PPP

TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40
TM40

TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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223
228
229
231
237
239
241
245
249
266
268
272
282
286
287

50
62
85
96
109
124
152
157
162
169
189
192
201
205
218
220
225
232
240
257
267
285
289
314

68
93
161
235
242
280
297
305
316
317
319

230

203
215
308
329
193
350
320
180
258
449
176
158
407
361
303

380
354
85
69
139
73
206
153
279
204
182
121
99
409
384
377
278
229
363
261
395
264
403
257

188
88
195
209
239
142
18
328
405
323
288

284

Warzecha
Réhrig
Ketzer
Niehle
Deuchert
Emmerich
Hofmann
Baron
Stein
Ziegler
Seibt
Hulboj
Kern
Rolfes
Plotzke

Ramge
Dey-Menzl
Kubala
Lehmann
Reiss
Ripper
Wopp
Nimbler
Zull
Wardel
Lorych
Grein
Schwarze
Olesch
Duch
Burkart
Wiirl
Baltschun
Sontopski
Altvater
Niegemann
Bork

Dorr
Simon

Oelschlager
Ceynowa
Ginkel
Bauer
Pabst
Schréder
Luck
Mehlich
Hassler
Borker
Sommer

Radosevic

Dieter
Frank
Reiner
Uwe
Klaus
Michael
Rainer
Heinrich
Reiner
Donald
Oliver
Christoph
Matthias
Horst
Ralf

Egbert
Thomas
Reiner
Joerg
Alfred
Harald
Norbert
Thomas
Stefan
Bernhard
Joachim
Burkhard
Thomas
Arnold
Friedhelm
Klaus
Thomas
Rainer
Norbert
Thilo
Reiner
Benno
Dieter
Peter

Hubert
Alexander
Robert
Heinrich
Joachim
Henning
Herbert
Raimund
Klaus
Manfred
Frank

Boro

LC Klingsee Ma.l

ssv heilsberg
FunBall Dortelw.:
LC Klingsee Ma.l
OPTIMUM Augel
Team Atemnot

Olympia Maintal

RacingTeam Fra
Berger Schnecke
TSG Sulzbach

Die Zimmner
FunBall Dortelw
Peronaeus Steir
Tri Team Teves
Triathlon Rodgat
TSV - Dudenhofe
DLRG Wetzlar
FSV Michelbach

TUS Griesheim
TG Friedberg
FSV-Michelbach
Riehl-Schule

Bob Deutschland
Team halbe Lun¢
LST Bruchkdbel

Berger Schnecke

Treetop

bad vilbel
Fechenh. LT 20(
Oberursel
TV Windecken T
hunsriick marath
TGS Niederroder
Tria-Team BF-Of
Banane & Sprude
LT Wetzlar

OPTIMUM Augel

EOSC Offenbac

TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45
TM45

TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM50

TM55
TM55
TM55
TM55
TM55
TM55
TM55
TM55
TM55
TM55
TM55

TM60

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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233

306

295

70
185
224

75

82

86

165
181
196
210
244
254
315

29
107
138
193
247
270
274
288
309

290
303

87
167
173
195
202
206
207
215
216
252
260
265
293
294
308
310
318
320

155

250

235

266

58
32
177

129
30
31

387
166

339
199

312

346

277

40
11
187
321
248
386
141
216

128
285

49
194
372
236
327
282
268
231
242
283
276
230
322
197
319
410
214
393

253

Gerschner

Flach

Eisermann

Merget
Breitsprecher
Wagner

Volz
Vabic
Bauer
Lauterberg
Béhme
Seipel
Hoche
Kunkel
Hoéland
Wopp

Nikolopoulos
Pursch

Blut

Nar

Hansgen
Enkelmann
Walther
Scheller
Scheller

Volkmann
Richter

Worner
D’Acunzo
Haberlandt
Assmus
Koch
Ehehalt
Kobbert
Buthmann
Schiefer
Eisermann
Wilhelm
Brutsche
Taschek
Hagenlocher

Jorg

Kalli

Louisita

Lisa
Sara
Nicole

Verena
Nina
Diana
Anja

Jean
Christiane
Franziska
Christine
Sandra
Nadine

Julia
Manuela
Martina
Dorothée
Ina
Kristin
Simone
Yvonne
Sabine

Carola
Silke

Helma
Marta
Wiebke
Nette
Jutta
Silke
Astrid
Miriam
Alexandra
Denise
Angelika
Sammy
Petra
Stephanie

Hartwigsen-BeyeBirthe

Rose
Rubenbauer
Krauss

Hiibner

Raphaela
Andrea
Petra

Anette

TGO02 Kilianstad

TriTeam Seliger

TGH Hanau

OPTIMUM Auge
SC Oberursel

TriTeam ATZ-Rt
TSG Kleinosthe

Bob Deutschland
TV Braunfels
TVWindecken
TVDA Eintr.Franl
Hardline Racer +
PPP
ROKO-MEDiIA

TV Bad Orb
SG Arheilgen Tr
EOSC

Bob Deutschland
Tria-Dance-Tean
Tria-Dance-Tean

TV Windecken 1
SC Steinberg

Team Maximalp
Sport 2000 Maint
Spiridon Frankfui
Triathlon Rodgat

Radkappen Main

Wechselschneck
TGH Hanau

Eintr.Frankf. Tri
VL Minster

LC Klingsee Ma.l

TriTeam-Wallerr

TM60

TM70

TW18

TW20
TW20
TW20

TW25
TW25
TW25
TW25
TW25
TW25
TW25
TW25
TW25
TW25

TW30
TW30
TW30
TW30
TW30
TW30
TW30
TW30
TW30

TW35
TW35

TWA40
TWA40
TWA40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40
TW40

TW45
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208
236
248
258
276
291
313

246
183
283
284
300
301

238
259
262
399
28
211
406

378
140
332
148
302
286

330
208

Marz

Wopp

Beilner
Schlesinger
Sturm-Constant.
Ochs

Jordan

Welter
Scharff
Steul

Lorer
Petermann
Schafranka

Hartmann
Pogge
Arlt

Susanne
Andrea
Sabine
Petra
Monika
Andrea
Ruth

Jurgen
Roland
Sabine
Udo
Petra
Andreas

Alexander
Tobias
Gunter

Forest Runners
DLRG Wetzlar
Forest Runners

Bad Homburger !

Team halbe Lunge

TG Hanau

ADAC Tri Main K

TW45
TW45
TW45
TW45
TW45
TW45
TW45

TM35
TM45
TM40
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GES_ZEIT SWIM Rg RAD Rg LAUF Rg
02:01:00 00:12:45 1 01:11:46 3 00:36:29 2
02:03:27 00:13:16 3 01:12:53 5 00:37:18 4
02:07:42 00:16:11 17 01:13:53 8 00:37:38 6
02:13:27 00:14:01 4 01:18:08 19 00:41:18 13
02:20:31 00:16:06 12 01:17:29 15 00:46:56 79
02:24:22 00:19:07 115 01:20:04 29 00:45:11 54
02:28:23 00:17:26 50 01:27:16 91 00:43:41 32
02:31:18 00:16:09 14 01:28:13 102 00:46:56 79
02:33:48 00:20:56 171 01:26:57 86 00:45:55 62
02:38:52 00:18:04 78 01:28:23 108 00:52:25 166
02:42:56 00:22:28 235 01:30:42 133 00:49:46 130
02:49:58 00:22:33 237 01:38:42 215 00:48:43 112
02:55:05 00:20:08 144 01:38:59 217 00:55:58 223
03:08:28 00:23:15 268 01:37:41 205 01:07:32 300
02:13:38 00:17:12 44 01:14:49 9 00:41:37 15
02:21:35 00:17:09 43 01:20:04 29 00:44:22 46
02:26:35 00:16:22 20 01:25:08 66 00:45:05 52
02:30:44 00:18:36 101 01:26:09 78 00:45:59 64
02:31:04 00:17:01 39 01:27:12 90 00:46:51 77
02:35:23 00:19:05 111 01:29:33 119 00:46:45 75
02:37:16 00:19:27 123 01:30:30 131 00:47:19 87
02:43:29 00:20:10 146 01:34:09 171 00:49:10 122
02:44:44 00:20:39 165 01:29:41 122 00:54:24 205
02:45:31 00:19:52 133 01:36:42 197 00:48:57 118
02:45:48 00:21:04 177 01:30:31 132 00:54:13 203
02:47:50 00:21:18 191 01:28:02 99 00:58:30 251
02:52:34 00:22:30 236 01:37:09 200 00:52:55 174
02:54:39 00:23:25 272 01:32:49 159 00:58:25 250
02:59:40 00:22:58 257 01:43:39 264 00:53:03 175
03:03:25 00:23:12 266 01:34:10 172 01:06:03 296
03:09:28 00:24:09 286 01:45:55 273 00:59:24 260
03:31:04 00:23:00 258 02:04:00 320 01:04:04 293
03:35:56 00:25:02 301 01:56:47 309 01:14:07 315
02:06:56 00:16:45 33 01:12:49 4 00:37:22 5
02:11:37 00:15:30 10 01:13:11 6 00:42:56 23
02:16:45 00:18:20 90 01:17:49 18 00:40:36 11
02:18:38 00:17:57 73 01:19:03 22 00:41:38 16
02:20:30 00:17:59 74 01:20:58 34 00:41:33 14
02:21:10 00:18:09 81 01:19:40 27 00:43:21 28
02:26:06 00:16:21 19 01:22:45 44 00:47:00 82
02:26:59 00:16:40 30 01:26:16 79 00:44:03 39
02:27:11 00:17:17 45 01:23:53 53 00:46:01 66
02:28:34 00:19:06 114 01:24:28 63 00:45:00 51
02:31:52 00:19:20 119 01:26:22 81 00:46:10 67
02:33:21 00:20:30 162 01:25:08 66 00:47:43 93
02:35:52 00:18:09 81 01:27:25 93 00:50:18 138
02:39:36 00:21:08 179 01:29:07 116 00:49:21 123
02:41:37 00:20:39 165 01:31:21 139 00:49:37 127
02:41:54 00:17:51 69 01:30:16 127 00:53:47 191
02:44:34 00:18:04 78 01:30:14 125 00:56:16 226
02:56:45 00:21:03 174 01:41:14 243 00:54:28 206



03:00:46
03:02:17
03:05:26
03:06:03
03:25:27

02:00:37
02:17:46
02:19:15
02:19:48
02:22:27
02:23:44
02:24:00
02:28:08
02:28:18
02:28:51
02:29:22
02:29:45
02:32:53
02:36:49
02:36:49
02:37:12
02:37:51
02:38:34
02:38:58
02:39:29
02:41:24
02:41:41
02:41:58
02:42:06
02:43:29
02:43:36
02:43:42
02:45:36
02:49:26
02:49:33
02:50:47
02:53:59
02:54:12
02:56:05
02:56:45
02:58:45
03:01:42
03:03:27
03:03:58
03:05:56
03:07:48
03:07:58
03:09:29
03:10:50
03:14:42
03:20:37
03:23:31
03:36:55

00:22:17
00:24:22
00:22:41
00:19:49
00:22:50

00:16:08
00:15:35
00:16:37
00:16:11
00:14:09
00:17:24
00:18:33
00:18:19
00:16:44
00:18:35
00:19:05
00:21:12
00:17:33
00:22:51
00:22:12
00:21:26
00:19:01
00:20:07
00:17:04
00:17:06
00:18:32
00:20:48
00:19:52
00:19:03
00:16:34
00:18:15
00:20:41
00:20:02
00:21:20
00:21:36
00:21:24
00:17:34
00:26:15
00:20:23
00:21:32
00:20:06
00:22:23
00:21:02
00:24:22
00:20:32
00:25:29
00:29:34
00:20:37
00:21:07
00:18:39
00:24:16
00:22:21
00:23:43

225
295
240
130
245

13
11
28
17

49
97
89
32
100
11
181
53
246
219
199
107
143
40
41
95
168
133
109
25
85
167
139
193
203
196
54
308
156
201
141
229
172
295
163
305
323
164
178
103
291
227
277

01:48:24
01:41:11
01:46:42
01:43:16
01:53:30

01:07:47
01:21:02
01:17:17
01:20:20
01:22:29
01:19:25
01:20:54
01:23:20
01:25:21
01:23:19
01:26:25
01:25:54
01:28:53
01:23:33
01:25:38
01:31:45
01:28:31
01:29:00
01:29:34
01:30:42
01:33:10
01:26:58
01:33:53
01:32:08
01:32:22
01:31:29
01:28:15
01:37:02
01:29:53
01:34:12
01:32:28
01:43:02
01:40:20
01:41:43
01:42:35
01:42:57
01:40:28
01:45:09
01:33:30
01:49:55
01:52:07
01:42:31
01:43:56
01:47:52
01:55:28
02:01:33
01:53:37
02:01:03

286
241
279
261
303

35
14
31
43
24
33
50
69
49
82
76
111
51
73
145
109
113
120
133
161
87
170
151
154
140
104
199
124
173
155
257
229
246
252
255
235
272
164
291
301
249
265
284
307
314
304
312

00:50:05
00:56:44
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